
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 07/31/13 1st Payment 5,170,729

2nd Payment 5,377,558
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,592,660

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 5,816,367

5th Payment 6,049,021

1 06/26/13 Wed $27,700,220 $14,107,299 $40,000,000 $23,543,260.74 1.699 7.6% 7.6% 6th Payment 6,290,982

2 06/29/13 Sat $31,805,792 $30,430,364 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 8.7% 15.6% 7th Payment 6,542,621

3 07/03/13 Wed $29,854,872 $45,697,639 $60,000,000 $35,169,988.28 1.706 8.2% 22.5% 8th Payment 6,804,326

4 07/06/13 Sat $31,729,376 $61,270,148 $70,000,000 $41,469,194.31 1.688 8.7% 29.2% 9th Payment 7,076,499

5 07/10/13 Wed $31,435,340 $77,176,035 $80,000,000 $47,393,364.93 1.688 8.6% 35.3% 10th Payment 7,359,559

6 07/13/13 Sat $37,311,468 $97,819,214 $94,000,000 $54,700,000.00 1.719 10.1% 41.8% 11th Payment 7,653,942

7 07/17/13 Wed $39,692,874 $118,272,152 $116,000,000 $67,500,000.00 1.719 10.7% 48.1% 12th Payment 7,960,099

8 07/20/13 Sat $47,745,826 $142,126,579 $141,000,000 $82,500,000.00 1.710 12.7% 54.7% 13th Payment 8,278,503

9 07/24/13 Wed $49,399,020 $167,447,630 $166,000,000 $97,100,000.00 1.710 13.1% 60.6% 14th Payment 8,609,643

10 07/27/13 Sat $63,365,314 $201,330,552 $196,000,000 $113,800,000.00 1.722 16.5% 67.1% 15th Payment 8,954,029

11 07/31/13 Wed $74,592,520 $239,833,653 $235,000,000 $136,500,000.00 1.722 19.2% 73.4% 16th Payment 9,312,190

12 08/03/13 Sat $97,582,584 $290,203,743 $290,000,000 $168,400,000.00 1.722 24.3% 79.9% 17th Payment 9,684,678

13 08/07/13 Wed $167,460,208 $376,643,204 $360,000,000 $209,100,000.00 1.722 38.0% 87.5% 18th Payment 10,072,065

14 08/10/13 Sat $566,086,325 $668,845,139 $600,000,000 $348,400,000.00 1.722 80.1% 97.5% 19th Payment 10,474,948

15 08/14/13 Wed $605,368,651 $981,323,789 $925,000,000 $537,200,000.00 1.722 82.2% 99.6% 20th Payment 10,893,946

16 08/17/13 Sat $1,132,172,651 $1,565,727,658 $0.00 1.722 96.0% 100.0% 21st Payment 11,329,703

17 08/21/13 Wed $1,210,737,303 $2,190,684,959 $0.00 1.722 96.8% 100.0% 22nd Payment 11,782,892

18 08/24/13 Sat $1,811,476,242 $3,125,731,150 $0.00 1.722 99.4% 100.0% 23rd Payment 12,254,207

19 08/28/13 Wed $1,695,032,224 $4,000,671,372 $0.00 1.722 99.2% 100.0% 24th Payment 12,744,376

20 08/31/13 Sat $2,354,919,114 $5,216,231,419 $0.00 1.722 99.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 13,254,151

21 09/04/13 Wed $2,203,541,891 $6,353,653,707 $0.00 1.722 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 13,784,317

27th Payment 14,335,689

28th Payment 14,909,117

29th Payment 15,505,481

30th Payment 16,125,701

Total 290,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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